
                WIAA Division II Sectional Championship Meet
                      Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              October 26, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Girls' 4 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace  Qualifier
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== =========
      1    1  412 Amy Davis                    So Madison Edgewood             14:46.8  5:57
      2    2  371 Hannah Owens                 Jr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:12.0  6:07
      3    3  468 Sara Viner                   Jr Mount Horeb                  15:19.9  6:11
      4    4  418 Courtney Link                Jr Madison Edgewood             15:25.5  6:13
      5    5  401 Mckenzie Kruchten            Fr Lodi                         15:43.8  6:20
      6    6  416 Ave Grosenheider             Jr Madison Edgewood             15:49.8  6:23
      7    7  433 Brooke Lonigro               Fr McFarland                    15:54.5  6:25
      8    8  368 Anna Eisenzimmer             Sr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:58.6  6:26
      9    9  399 Meredith Gallagher           Jr Lodi                         16:02.0  6:28
     10   10  417 Abby Kothe                   Jr Madison Edgewood             16:05.3  6:29
     11   11  385 Brielle Greenleaf            Jr Evansville                   16:06.2  6:29
     12   12  461 Piper Atnip                  Sr Mount Horeb                  16:07.9  6:30
     13   13  367 Mairin Cahill                Sr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:19.5  6:35
     14   14  588 Erin Frame                   Sr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  16:20.9  6:35
     15   15  450 Ciara Kaderly                Fr Monroe                       16:21.2  6:35
     16   16  488 Bri Roska                    Jr New Glarus/Monticello        16:26.2  6:37
     17   17  420 Megan Schomaker              Jr Madison Edgewood             16:29.4  6:39
     18   18  467 Maria Szalkowski             Jr Mount Horeb                  16:32.7  6:40
     19   19  369 Mary Hanson                  Jr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:35.3  6:41
     20   20  348 Taylor Bluemel               So Brodhead/Juda                16:46.3  6:45
     21   21  366 Mikaela Bakker               Jr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:47.5  6:46
     22   22  435 Jennifer Seeliger            So McFarland                    16:48.4  6:46
     23   23  403 Alissa Scales                So Lodi                         16:49.6  6:47
     24   24  447 Kayla Einbeck                So Monroe                       16:50.0  6:47
     25   25  585 KorL Bomkamp                 So Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  16:56.1  6:49
     26   26  398 Chelsea Buchanan             Jr Lodi                         16:56.2  6:49
     27   27  460 Naomi Albert                 Jr Mount Horeb                  16:56.8  6:50
     28   28  388 Taylor Wacker                Fr Evansville                   17:04.7  6:53
     29   29  387 Caitey Rosonke               Fr Evansville                   17:06.2  6:53
     30   30  386 Emily Mocerro                Fr Evansville                   17:07.4  6:54
     31   31  545 Janie Larse                  So Richland Center/Ithaca       17:07.8  6:54
     32   32  429 Crysta Frank                 Jr McFarland                    17:08.4  6:54
     33   33  372 Brittany Rhyner              So Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:09.6  6:55
     34   34  507 Rachael Schwarzmann          Sr Platteville                  17:13.9  6:56
     35   35  383 Sydney Eftmoft               Fr Evansville                   17:18.9  6:58
     36   36  466 Megan Milbrath               Jr Mount Horeb                  17:20.2  6:59
     37   37  434 Madeline Loss                So McFarland                    17:23.0  7:00
     38   38  541 Angelica Black               So Richland Center/Ithaca       17:25.3  7:01
     39   39  430 Krystal Goben                Sr McFarland                    17:27.8  7:02
     40   40  505 Cassidy Roth                 Sr Platteville                  17:33.1  7:04
     41   41  350 Taylor Covert                Sr Brodhead/Juda                17:33.9  7:05
     42   42  565 Nikkie Rasmussen             Sr River Valley                 17:34.3  7:05
     43   43  446 Josie Eberle                 Fr Monroe                       17:35.8  7:05
     44   44  448 Jordan Hirsbrunner           Fr Monroe                       17:37.0  7:06
     45   45  432 Elisabeth Klumpyan           Fr McFarland                    17:39.4  7:07
     46   46  503 Holly Kasper                 So Platteville                  17:39.9  7:07
     47   47  373 Kennedy Stumpf               So Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:41.8  7:08
     48   48  524 Claire Bowar                 Sr Prairie du Chien             17:43.0  7:08
     49   49  547 Morgan Schauer               So Richland Center/Ithaca       17:45.2  7:09
     50   50  400 Daphne Jones                 Fr Lodi                         17:46.2  7:09
     51   51  563 Abigail Miller               Sr River Valley                 17:48.9  7:11
     52   52  354 Morganne Goecks              Sr Brodhead/Juda                17:49.8  7:11
     53   53  499 Hannah Digman                Jr Platteville                  17:50.3  7:11
     54   54  562 Tiffany Limmex               Fr River Valley                 17:54.1  7:13
     55   55  508 Allie Serres                 Jr Platteville                  17:54.5  7:13
     56   56  487 Ashley Risley                So New Glarus/Monticello        17:55.7  7:13
     57   57  559 Taylor Bettinger             Jr River Valley                 17:59.1  7:15
     58   58  449 Therese Hughes               Sr Monroe                       17:59.4  7:15
     59   59  431 Ashley Hellenbrand           So McFarland                    18:01.7  7:16
     60   60  451 Jaena Legault                Fr Monroe                       18:03.7  7:17
     61   61  389 Kayla Wood                   Jr Evansville                   18:05.1  7:17
     62   62  526 Brianna Herreid              Jr Prairie du Chien             18:05.9  7:17
     63   63  415 Lizzie Goodwin               So Madison Edgewood             18:08.0  7:18
     64   64  414 Melissa Derr                 Fr Madison Edgewood             18:09.1  7:19
     65   65  445 Alyssa Dale                  Jr Monroe                       18:09.3  7:19
     66   66  382 Zoe Campbell                 Sr Evansville                   18:15.9  7:21
     67   67  484 Natalie Kolasa               Sr New Glarus/Monticello        18:17.0  7:22
     68   68  483 Kelly Fredrickson            Fr New Glarus/Monticello        18:19.6  7:23
     69   69  509 Hannah Vannatta              Sr Platteville                  18:24.8  7:25
     70   70  462 Nichole Banfield             Jr Mount Horeb                  18:30.4  7:27
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     71   71  481 Lilly Blum                   Jr New Glarus/Monticello        18:39.3  7:31
     72   72  542 Beth Doudna                  So Richland Center/Ithaca       18:41.2  7:32
     73   73  465 Lexy Lyans                   Sr Mount Horeb                  18:41.3  7:32
     74   74  404 Anna Wipperfurth             So Lodi                         18:46.5  7:34
     75   75  504 Eramis Momchilovich          Jr Platteville                  18:48.3  7:34
     76   76  351 Danielle Dieckhoff           So Brodhead/Juda                18:50.5  7:35
     77   77  402 Rachel Porter                Jr Lodi                         19:01.5  7:40
     78   78  485 Kerry McCoy                  So New Glarus/Monticello        19:04.3  7:41
     79   79  528 Ashley Ingle                 Fr Prairie du Chien             19:08.3  7:42
     80   80  529 Liz Lahaie                   Sr Prairie du Chien             19:08.6  7:43
     81   81  566 Katlin Schwatz               Fr River Valley                 19:09.0  7:43
     82   82  548 Nicole Sherwood              Fr Richland Center/Ithaca       19:12.2  7:44
     83       576 Amanda Adams                 So Southwestern/Cuba City       19:13.5  7:45
     84   83  543 Lynette Fieldhouse           So Richland Center/Ithaca       19:23.3  7:49
     85   84  527 Hannah Herried               Jr Prairie du Chien             19:25.1  7:49
     86   85  587 Kayla Fisher                 Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  19:41.1  7:56
     87   86  525 Kelly Heal                   Sr Prairie du Chien             19:44.3  7:57
     88   87  564 Madeline Miller              Sr River Valley                 19:55.8  8:02
     89   88  549 Mary Walker                  Jr Richland Center/Ithaca       19:57.3  8:02
     90   89  352 Ashely Douglas               Fr Brodhead/Juda                19:58.2  8:03
     91   90  560 Grace Conway                 Sr River Valley                 20:01.2  8:04
     92   91  530 Mariah Schwager              Jr Prairie du Chien             20:37.7  8:18
     93   92  349 Jacque Conway                Sr Brodhead/Juda                20:38.8  8:19
     94   93  356 Hayley Shelton               So Brodhead/Juda                20:41.8  8:20
     95       579 Haley Kammerude              Sr Southwestern/Cuba City       21:24.7  8:37
     96   94  586 Sam Brunner                  So Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  21:41.3  8:44
     97       580 Mamie Refearn                Fr Southwestern/Cuba City       22:16.0  8:58
     98       578 Annamarie Bousley            Jr Southwestern/Cuba City       22:18.4  8:59
     99   95  589 Jana Hummel                  Sr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  23:31.0  9:28
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  1.    38  Madison Edgewood                      (15:43.4  78:36.8 1:42.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Amy Davis                 So 14:46.8
  2      4  Courtney Link             Jr 15:25.5
  3      6  Ave Grosenheider          Jr 15:49.8
  4     10  Abby Kothe                Jr 16:05.3
  5     17  Megan Schomaker           Jr 16:29.4
  6   ( 63) Lizzie Goodwin            So 18:08.0
  7   ( 64) Melissa Derr              Fr 18:09.1

  2.    63  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (16:10.6  80:52.9 1:35.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Hannah Owens              Jr 15:12.0
  2      8  Anna Eisenzimmer          Sr 15:58.6
  3     13  Mairin Cahill             Sr 16:19.5
  4     19  Mary Hanson               Jr 16:35.3
  5     21  Mikaela Bakker            Jr 16:47.5
  6   ( 33) Brittany Rhyner           So 17:09.6
  7   ( 47) Kennedy Stumpf            So 17:41.8

  3.    96  Mount Horeb                           (16:27.5  82:17.5 2:00.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Sara Viner                Jr 15:19.9
  2     12  Piper Atnip               Sr 16:07.9
  3     18  Maria Szalkowski          Jr 16:32.7
  4     27  Naomi Albert              Jr 16:56.8
  5     36  Megan Milbrath            Jr 17:20.2
  6   ( 70) Nichole Banfield          Jr 18:30.4
  7   ( 73) Lexy Lyans                Sr 18:41.3

  4.   113  Lodi                                  (16:39.6  83:17.8 2:02.4)
====================================================
  1      5  McKenzie Kruchten         Fr 15:43.8
  2      9  Meredith Gallagher        Jr 16:02.0
  3     23  Alissa Scales             So 16:49.6
  4     26  Chelsea Buchanan          Jr 16:56.2
  5     50  Daphne Jones              Fr 17:46.2
  6   ( 74) Anna Wipperfurth          So 18:46.5
  7   ( 77) Rachel Porter             Jr 19:01.5

  5.   133  Evansville                            (16:56.7  84:43.4 1:12.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Brielle Greenleaf         Jr 16:06.2
  2     28  Taylor Wacker             Fr 17:04.7
  3     29  Caitey Rosonke            Fr 17:06.2
  4     30  Emily Mocerro             Fr 17:07.4
  5     35  Sydney Eftmoft            Fr 17:18.9
  6   ( 61) Kayla Wood                Jr 18:05.1
  7   ( 66) Zoe Campbell              Sr 18:15.9



                WIAA Division II Sectional Championship Meet
                      Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              October 26, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                        **** Girls' Team Score ****

  6.   137  McFarland                             (16:56.5  84:42.1 1:33.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Brooke Lonigro            Fr 15:54.5
  2     22  Jennifer Seeliger         So 16:48.4
  3     32  Crysta Frank              Jr 17:08.4
  4     37  Madeline Loss             So 17:23.0
  5     39  Krystal Goben             Sr 17:27.8
  6   ( 45) Elisabeth Klumpyan        Fr 17:39.4
  7   ( 59) Ashley Hellenbrand        So 18:01.7

  7.   184  Monroe                                (17:16.7  86:23.4 1:38.2)
====================================================
  1     15  Ciara Kaderly             Fr 16:21.2
  2     24  Kayla Einbeck             So 16:50.0
  3     43  Josie Eberle              Fr 17:35.8
  4     44  Jordan Hirsbrunner        Fr 17:37.0
  5     58  Therese Hughes            Sr 17:59.4
  6   ( 60) Jaena Legault             Fr 18:03.7
  7   ( 65) Alyssa Dale               Jr 18:09.3

  8.   228  Platteville                           (17:38.4  88:11.7 0:40.6)
====================================================
  1     34  Rachael Schwarzmann       Sr 17:13.9
  2     40  Cassidy Roth              Sr 17:33.1
  3     46  Holly Kasper              So 17:39.9
  4     53  Hannah Digman             Jr 17:50.3
  5     55  Allie Serres              Jr 17:54.5
  6   ( 69) Hannah Vannatta           Sr 18:24.8
  7   ( 75) Eramis Momchilovich       Jr 18:48.3

  9.   272  Richland Center/Ithaca                (18:02.4  90:11.7 2:04.4)
====================================================
  1     31  Janie Larse               So 17:07.8
  2     38  Angelica Black            So 17:25.3
  3     49  Morgan Schauer            So 17:45.2
  4     72  Beth Doudna               So 18:41.2
  5     82  Nicole Sherwood           Fr 19:12.2
  6   ( 83) Lynette Fieldhouse        So 19:23.3
  7   ( 88) Mary Walker               Jr 19:57.3

 10.   278  New Glarus/Monticello                 (17:55.6  89:37.8 2:13.1)
====================================================
  1     16  Bri Roska                 Jr 16:26.2
  2     56  Ashley Risley             So 17:55.7
  3     67  Natalie Kolasa            Sr 18:17.0
  4     68  Kelly Fredrickson         Fr 18:19.6
  5     71  Lilly Blum                Jr 18:39.3
  6   ( 78) Kerry McCoy               So 19:04.3
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 11.   278  Brodhead/Juda                         (18:11.8  90:58.7 3:11.9)
====================================================
  1     20  Taylor Bluemel            So 16:46.3
  2     41  Taylor Covert             Sr 17:33.9
  3     52  Morganne Goecks           Sr 17:49.8
  4     76  Danielle Dieckhoff        So 18:50.5
  5     89  Ashely Douglas            Fr 19:58.2
  6   ( 92) Jacque Conway             Sr 20:38.8
  7   ( 93) Hayley Shelton            So 20:41.8

 12.   285  River Valley                          (18:05.1  90:25.4 1:34.7)
====================================================
  1     42  Nikkie Rasmussen          Sr 17:34.3
  2     51  Abigail Miller            Sr 17:48.9
  3     54  Tiffany Limmex            Fr 17:54.1
  4     57  Taylor Bettinger          Jr 17:59.1
  5     81  Katlin Schwatz            Fr 19:09.0
  6   ( 87) Madeline Miller           Sr 19:55.8
  7   ( 90) Grace Conway              Sr 20:01.2

 13.   313  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:38.1  98:10.4 7:10.1)
====================================================
  1     14  Erin Frame                Sr 16:20.9
  2     25  Korl Bomkamp              So 16:56.1
  3     85  Kayla Fisher              Jr 19:41.1
  4     94  Sam Brunner               So 21:41.3
  5     95  Jana Hummel               Sr 23:31.0

 14.   353  Prairie du Chien                      (18:42.2  93:30.9 1:42.1)
====================================================
  1     48  Claire Bowar              Sr 17:43.0
  2     62  Brianna Herreid           Jr 18:05.9
  3     79  Ashley Ingle              Fr 19:08.3
  4     80  Liz Lahaie                Sr 19:08.6
  5     84  Hannah Herried            Jr 19:25.1
  6   ( 86) Kelly Heal                Sr 19:44.3
  7   ( 91) Mariah Schwager           Jr 20:37.7
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